I
Thursday, September 14

Thursday, September 28

Thursday, October 12
Thursday, October 26
Thursday, November 2
Thursday, November 16
Thursday, November 30
Thursday, December 14
Thursday, January 11
Thursday, January 25
Thursday, February 8
Thursday, February 22
Sunday, March 1
Thursday, March 15

Triduum

Thursday, March 28

Friday, March 29

Saturday, March 30

Sunday, April 1

RCIA Schedule
2017/18

Faith Journey

What Do Catholic’s Believe
Creed/Prayer

Sacraments of Ipitiation

Sacraments of Service/Healing

Old Testament/New Testament

Advent & Liturgical Calendar

Church History
Heaven/Hell/Purgatory

Explanation of the Mass

Church Teachings (Moral & Social Justice)

Commandments & Grace (God’s Law/God’s Love)
Mary & Saints

Rite of Election/Rite of Sending

Tour of Church/Practice for Vigil

Holy Thursday (6 pm)

Good Friday (6 pm)

Easter Vigil { 6pm)
Easter




